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Nome
NOVIDADE
JOAO BOBO

GORDO
TRIBUNAL

TROVAO
MASTER
ZORRO
RAGNAR
CAPRICHO
MEGA-SENA

FURIA
CICLONE
CONFUSAO
GUERREIRO
BANDIDO

Anilha
028144
032076
015124
069143
053148
050873
011964
003207
065923
053031
002832
041290
010036
065223
038448

Dono
ERIVELTON DA SILVA
ADRIEL REBELO
WESLLEY VILELA
CLEINILDO XISTEL
ANDERSON SCHEIDER
HELIO TIAGO VERKRUESSEN
SERGIO RICO
JULIANO JEREMIAS
JADSON BENTO
WILLIAN HESS
GILBERTO DE LIMA
MURILO
WEVERTON VILELA
JOSE GASPAR
ADENIR DE CARLI

Cidade
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

GARUVA
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

GARUVA
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

7 CENTRALZ"’l ETAPA TEMPORADA INVERNO - TRINCA 10/09/2022

AAPJ SC
10/15 min Pontos
0/157 30
0/153 29
0/143 28
0/120 27
0/120 26
0/113 25
0/111 24
0/111 23
0/110 22
0/107 21
0/97 20
0/93 19
0/90 18
0/87 17
0/85 16
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